WATERVILLE
PARKS AND
RECREATION

Wagesta

Waterville Parks & Recreation

2009 Summer Bash Schedule
All games begin at 6:15 pm

Monday 5/11/2009

Reed House of Ink at Woodfords

Couture Duratherm at Kennebec River Rats
Tuesday 5/12/2009

Reed Benchwarmers at Misfits

Couture Ware Butler at Benton Bulldogs
Thursday 5/14/2009

Reed Recreational Hazards at Waterville Fire

Couture Wtvl Home Oxygen at Team Phoenix
Monday 5/18/2009

Reed Special K and the Wheaties at KVCC

Couture Dirt Dogs at Katahdin’s Shadow
Tuesday 5/19/2009

Reed Misfits at Wtvl Home Oxygen

Couture Team Phoenix at House of Ink
Thursday 5/21/2009

Reed Kennebec River Rats at Ware Butler

Couture Woodfords at Special K and the Wheaties
Tuesday 5/26/2009

Reed Waterville Fire at Benchwarmers

Couture KVCC at Duratherm
Thursday 5/28/2009

Reed Benton Bulldogs at Dirt Dogs

Couture Katahdin’s Shadow at Recreational Hazards
Monday 6/1/2009

Reed Wtvl Home Oxygen at Waterville Fire

Couture Special K and the Wheaties at Team Phoenix
Tuesday 6/2/2009

Reed Recreational Hazards at Benchwarmers

Couture Duratherm at Woodfords
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Waterville Parks & Recreation

2009 Summer Bash Schedule

All games begin at 6:15 pm

Thursday 6/4/2009

Reed Dirt Dogs at Kennebec River Rats

Couture Katahdin’s Shadow at Benton Bulldogs
Monday 6/8/2009

Reed Ware Butler at KVCC

Couture Kennebec River Rats at Katahdin’s Shadow
Tuesday 6/9/2009

Reed House of Ink at Misfits

Couture KVCC at Dirt Dogs
Thursday 6/11/2009

Reed Benchwarmers at Wtvl Home Oxygen

Couture Waterville Fire at House of Ink
Monday 6/15/2009

Herlihy Team Phoenix at Duratherm

Reed Woodfords at Ware Butler

Couture Benton Bulldogs at Recreational Hazards
Tuesday 6/16/2009

Herlihy Misfits at Special K and the Wheaties

Reed Katahdin’s Shadow at KVCC

Couture Recreational Hazards at Wtvl Home Oxygen
Thursday 6/18/2009

Herlihy Special K and the Wheaties at Waterville Fire

Reed Dirt Dogs at Woodfords

Couture Duratherm at Misfits
Monday 6/22/2009

Herlihy Benton Bulldogs at Kennebec River Rats

Reed Ware Butler at Team Phoenix

Couture House of Ink at Benchwarmers
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Waterville Parks & Recreation
2009 Summer Bash Schedule

All games begin at 6:15 pm

Tuesday 6/23/2009

Herlihy Kennebec River Rats at Recreational Hazards

Reed Team Phoenix at Dirt Dogs

Couture Woodfords at Katahdin’s Shadow
Thursday 6/25/2009

Herlihy Wtvl Home Oxygen at House of Ink

Reed Waterville Fire at Duratherm

Couture Benchwarmers at Special K and the Wheaties
Monday 6/29/2009

Herlihy KVCC at Benton Bulldogs

Reed Special K and the Wheaties at Wtvl Home Oxygen

Couture Duratherm at Benchwarmers
Tuesday 6/30/2009

Herlihy Misfits at Ware Butler

Reed Benton Bulldogs at Woodfords

Couture Kennebec River Rats at KVCC
Thursday 7/2/2009

Herlihy Dirt Dogs at Misfits

Reed Ware Butler at Waterville Fire

Couture Katahdin’s Shadow at  Team Phoenix
Monday 7/6/2009

Herlihy Recreational Hazards at House of Ink

Reed Woodfords at Kennebec River Rats

Couture Team Phoenix at Benton Bulldogs
Tuesday 7/7/2009

Herlihy Misfits at Katahdin’s Shadow

Reed House of Ink at Special K and the Wheaties

Couture KVCC at Recreational Hazards
Thursday 7/9/2009

Herlihy Wtvl Home Oxygen at Duratherm

Reed Waterville Fire at Dirt Dogs

Couture Benchwarmers at Ware Butler
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Waterville Parks & Recreation
2009 Summer Bash Schedule

All games begin at 6:15 pm

Monday 7/13/2009

Herlihy KVCC at Woodfords

Reed Katahdin’s Shadow at Waterville Fire

Couture Recreational Hazards at Special K and the Wheaties
Tuesday 7/14/2009

Herlihy Dirt Dogs at Benchwarmers

Reed Ware Butler at Wtvl Home Oxygen

Couture Kennebec River Rats at Team Phoenix
Thursday 7/16/2009

Herlihy Benton Bulldogs at Misfits

Reed Duratherm at House of Ink

Couture Wtvl Home Oxygen at Dirt Dogs
Monday 7/20/2009

Herlihy Woodfords at Recreational Hazards

Reed Waterville Fire at Benton Bulldogs

Couture Team Phoenix at  KVCC
Tuesday 7/21/2009

Herlihy Misfits at Kennebec River Rats

Reed House of Ink at Ware Butler

Couture Benchwarmers at Katahdin’s Shadow
Thursday 7/23/2009

Herlihy Special K and the Wheaties at Duratherm

Reed Woodfords at  Team Phoenix

Couture Dirt Dogs at House of Ink
Monday 7/27/2009

Herlihy Recreational Hazards at Duratherm

Reed Kennebec River Rats at Waterville Fire

Couture Ware Butler at Special K and the Wheaties
Tuesday 7/28/2009

Herlihy Benton Bulldogs at Benchwarmers

Reed KVCC at Misfits

Couture Katahdin’s Shadow at Wtvl Home Oxygen
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Thursday 7/30/2009

A PARKS AND Waterville Parks & Recreation

2009 Summer Bash Schedule
All games begin at 6:15 pm

Herlihy Waterville Fire at KVCC

Reed Duratherm at Ware Butler

Couture Team Phoenix at Recreational Hazards
Monday 8/3/2009

Herlihy Benchwarmers at Kennebec River Rats

Reed House of Ink at Katahdin’s Shadow

Couture Wtvl Home Oxygen at Benton Bulldogs
Tuesday 8/4/2009

Herlihy Misfits at Woodfords

Reed Special K and the Wheaties at Dirt Dogs

Tentative date for playoffs: August 14 - 16
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